
ASM’s Institute of Professional Studies 

Academic Calendar for Academic Year 2020-21 

 

Coordinator Dean Director 

MBA First Semester (2020-22 Batch) 

Sr. No Activity First Semester  (2020-22) 

1 Induction Program 1st February 2021 to 3rd February 2021 

2 Commencement of Classes 4th  February 2021 

6 CCE 1 22nd February 2021 to 28th  Feb 2021 

7 Midterm Exam  22nd   March 2021 to 28th March 2021 

8 Investor awareness workshop 29th  April 2021 

9 End Term Exam 3rd   May 2021 to 9th May 2021 

List of Holiday 
Sr. No.  Holiday Date 

1 Independence day 15th  August 2020 

2 Gandhi Jayanti 2nd  October 2020 

3 Diwali 11th November 2020 to 17th November 2020 

4 Christmas 25th   December 2020 

5 Makarsankrant 16th January 2021 

6 Republic Day 26th January 2021 

7 Shiv Jayanti 19th February 2021 

8 Maha Shivratri 11th  March 2021 

9 Holi 19th  March 2021 

10 Ambedkar Jayanti 14th  April 2021 

First Semester Mid Term Exam Time table (online) 

 [From 22/03/21 to 28/3/2021] 
Day and date Morning 10.00 to 11.00 am Afternoon 3.00 pm to 4.00 pm 

Monday 22/03/2021 101 GC-01 Managerial Accounting 102 GC-02 Organisational Behaviour 

Tuesday 23/03/2021 103 GC-03 Economic Analysis for 

business Design 

104- GC- 04 Business Research 

Methodology 

Wednesday 24/03/2021 105 GC-05 Basics of Marketing 106-  GC -06 Digital Business 

Thursday 25/03/2021 107 GE UL-1 Management 

Fundamental 

108 GE UL-2 Indian Economy 

Friday 26/03/2021 109 GE UL-3 Entrepreneurship 

Development  

114 GE IL-2 Enterprise Analysis & 

Desk Research 

Saturday 27/03/2021 116 GE UL-4 MS Excel FOU 002 – Elementary Mathematics 

& Statistic  

Sunday 28/03/2021 FOU 004- Elementary Accounting  

First Semester End Term Exam Time table (online) 

 [From 3/5/2021 to 9/5/2021] 
Day and date Morning 10.00 to 11.00 am Afternoon 3.00 pm to 4.00 pm 

Monday 03/5/2021 101 GC-01 Managerial Accounting 102 GC-02 Organisational Behaviour 

Tuesday 04/5/2021 103 GC-03 Economic Analysis for 

business Design 

104- GC- 04 Business Research 

Methodology 

Wednesday05/5/2021 105 GC-05 Basics of Marketing 106-  GC -06 Digital Business 

Thursday 06/5/2021 107 GE UL-1 Management 

Fundamental 

108 GE UL-2 Indian Economy 

Friday 07/5/2021 109 GE UL-3 Entrepreneurship 

Development  

114 GE IL-2 Enterprise Analysis & 

Desk Research 

Saturday 08/5/2021 116 GE UL-4 MS Excel FOU 002 – Elementary Mathematics & 

Statistic  

Sunday 09/5/2021 FOU 004- Elementary Accounting  
 

 

 

 



ASM’s Institute of Professional Studies 

Academic Calendar for Academic Year 2020-21 

 

Coordinator Dean Director 

MBA Third Semester (2019-21 Batch) 

Sr. No Activity Third Semester (2019-21) 

1 Commencement of Classes  3rd  August 2020 

2 Seminar on Intellectual Property Rights 31st August 2020 & 1st  September 2020 

3 Teachers day 5th September 2020 

4 CCE 1 7th September 2020 to 12th  September 2020 

5 Mid-term exam 7th October 2020 to 14th October 2020 

6 Project viva (Internal) 3rd  October 2020 to 4th October 2020 

7 Term End  30th October 2020 

8 End Term Exam 2nd  November 2020 to 10th November 2020 

9 University Exam 28th  December 2020* 

List of Holiday 

Sr. No.  Holiday Date 

1 Independence day 15th  August 2020 

2 Gandhi Jayanti 2nd  October 2020 

3 Diwali 11th November 2020 to 17th November 2020 

4 Christmas 25th   December 2020 

5 Makarsankrant 16th January 2021 

6 Republic Day 26th January 2021 

7 Shiv Jayanti 19th February 2021 

8 Maha Shivratri 11th  March 2021 

9 Holi 19th  March 2021 
 

Third Semester Mid Term Exam Time table (online) 

 [From 07/10/20 to 14/10/2020] 

Day and date Morning 10.00 to 11.00 am 

Wednesday 07/10/2020 301 GC-01 Strategic Management 

Thursday 08/10/2020 302 GC-02 Decision Science  

Friday 09/10/2020 304 SC MKT, FIN, HRM, OSCM, BA 

Saturday 10/10/2020 305 SC MKT, FIN, HRM, OSCM, BA 

Monday 12/10/2020 313 MKT, 315  FIN, 312 HRM, 314 OSCM, 312 BA 

Tuesday 13/10/2020 314 MKT, 318  FIN, 315 HRM, 315 OSCM, 313 BA 

Wednesday 14/10/2020 316 MKT, 320  FIN, 318 HRM, 316 OSCM, 317 BA 

Third Semester End Term Exam Time table (online) 

 [From 2/11/2020 to 11/11/2020] 

Day and date Morning 10.00 to 11.00 am Afternoon 3.00 pm to 4.00 pm 

Monday 02/11/2020 301 GC-01 Strategic Management - 

Tuesday 03/11/2020 302 GC-02 Decision Science  - 

Wednesday 04/11/2020 304 SC MKT, FIN, HRM, OSCM, BA - 

Thursday 05/11/2020 305 SC MKT, FIN, HRM, OSCM, BA - 

Friday 06/11/2020 307 GEUL-1  International business 

economics 

313 MKT, 315  FIN, 312 HRM, 314 

OSCM, 312 BA 

Saturday 07/11/2020 309 GEUL-2  Knowledge Management 314 MKT, 318  FIN, 315 HRM, 315 

OSCM, 313 BA 

Sunday 08/11/2020 310 GEUL-2  Corporate Governance 316 MKT, 320  FIN, 318 HRM, 316 

OSCM, 317 BA 

Monday 10/11/2020 303 GC SIP Internal Viva Voce - 

Tuesday 11/11/2020 303 GC SIP Internal Viva Voce - 
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